PUBLIC SCHOOL FINANCE

ACT OF 1994 STATE SHARE
June 2020 - 2021

COLORADO
DEPARTMENT of EDUCATION

CD

Run Date: 06/23/2021

State Equal Monthly Payment Report

DISTRICT: Adams-Arapahoe 28J

Current Month

Funding

Current Month

Swap

Current Month

Charter Debt

Current Month
Audit

Current Month

CSlI

Current Month
Other

Net Month
Payment

Prior Month's
Payment

Variance

Total Projected
State Share

Year-to-Date
State Paid

Remaining State
Share to be Paid

July $20,965,813.25 -$14,221.83 -$ 287,283.70 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 20,664,307.72 $0.00 $ 20,664,307.72  $251,589,759.05 $20,965,813.25 $ 230,623,945.80
August $ 20,965,813.25 -$14,221.83 -$ 285,706.22 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 20,665,885.20 $20,664,307.72 $1,577.48 $ 251,589,759.05 $41,931,626.50 $ 209,658,132.55
September $20,965,813.25 -$14,221.83 -$ 323,585.83 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 20,628,005.59 $20,665,885.20 -$ 37,879.61 $ 251,589,759.05 $62,897,439.75 $ 188,692,319.30
October $ 20,965,813.25 -$12,981.53 -$ 323,300.01 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $20,629,531.71 $20,628,005.59 $1,526.13 $ 251,589,759.05 $83,863,253.00 $167,726,506.05
November $ 20,965,813.25 -$12,667.69 -$ 320,574.13 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $20,632,571.43 $20,629,531.71 $3,039.72 $ 251,589,759.05 $ 104,829,066.25 $ 146,760,692.80
December $ 18,296,233.38  -$ 13,026.36 -$ 315,079.94 $0.00 $ 19,627.18 $0.00 $17,987,754.26  $20,632,571.43 -$2,644,817.17 $232,902,699.94 $123,125,299.63 $109,777,400.31
January $ 18,388,689.92  -$ 13,026.36 -$ 420,268.31 $0.00 $17,875.92 $0.00 $17,973,271.17 $17,987,754.26  -$ 14,483.09 $ 233,457,439.14 $141,513,989.55 $ 91,943,449.59
February $18,389,471.27 -$13,026.36 -$ 420,268.31 $0.00 $17,875.92 $0.00 $17,974,052.52 $17,973,271.17 $781.35 $ 233,461,345.88 $ 159,903,460.82 $ 73,557,885.06
March $19,786,961.85 -$ 13,026.36 -$ 419,808.52 $0.00 $17,877.21 $0.00 $19,372,004.18 $17,974,052.52 $1,397,951.66 $ 239,051,308.20 $179,690,422.67 $ 59,360,885.53
April $19,786,961.84 -$ 13,026.36 -$ 420,802.46 $0.00 $17,877.21 $0.00 $19,371,010.23  $19,372,004.18 -$993.95 $ 239,051,308.20 $199,477,384.51 $ 39,573,923.69
May $19,786,961.85 -$ 13,026.36 -$ 420,727.11 $0.00 $17,877.21 $0.00 $19,371,085.59 $19,371,010.23 $75.36 $ 239,051,308.20 $219,264,346.36 $ 19,786,961.84
June $19,785,489.24 -$13,026.36 -$ 420,652.82 $0.00 $17,877.21 $0.00 $19,369,687.27 $19,371,085.59 -$1,398.32 $ 239,049,835.60 $ 239,049,835.60 $0.00

TOTALS : $ -$ 159,499.24 -$ 4,378,057.36 $0.00 $ 126,887.86 $0.00



